IHCC 2023 Term 2 Rehearsal Schedule

Key:

No action

Rehearsal

Concert / Event Piece

Week No

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Date

26-Apr-23

03-May-23

10-May-23

17-May-23

24-May-23
Open Evening

07-Jun-23

14-Jun-23

21-Jun-23

28-Jun-23

02-Jul-23
Music Day

Only You

?

The One And Only

Music

Les Miserables

The Sound Of Silence

Colour My World

Cups

I'm Alive

Shadowland

Heartbeat

Warm Up / Down Songs

Beautiful
Ghosts

Come What
May

Colours Of The
Wind

Friend Lke Me

Cups

Gloria

| See You

Hallelujah
Chorus

Les
Miserables

Downtown

Ain't No
Mountain

All of Me

Georgy Girl

Colour My
World

He Lives In
You

I'm Alive

1 Will Follow
Him

A Kind Of
Magic




